Hjelmen skytterlag

kretskarusell innendgrs 15m

Arr Hjelmen

15 25-skudd Kl. 1

Pl
1. John Einar Dalsegg
2. Nils Jgran Stenberg
3. Tonje Fuglas Kvendbg

Z

15m

Skytterla

@vre Surnadal

Surnadal
Surnadal

25-skudd kl. 2

Z
[V
=

\'
Alf Hagset

Axel Skuggevik
Reidar Bele

Trond Gullik Mikkelsen
Anders Magne Ormset
Petter Bolme

Even Nerland

.\‘.C”.U":“P’!\’.—‘P

15m

Skytterla
Batnfjord

Surnadal
Baeverdalen
Surnadal
Surnadal
Rindal
Rindal

25-skudd kl. 3

Pl.
1. R une S Fosseide

2. Ole Johan Kvendbg

3. Arne Henning Johnsen

Z

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Rindal

Surnadal
Hjelmen

1. serie

8XX*9
XXOXX
*X9X9

47
49
48

1. serie

* % *XX
*X*g *
*XX* *
X*9X9
XXXXX
XOXXX
9X*X*

50
49
50
48
50
49
49

1. serie

FXOXX
X*89X

49
47

9999X 46

2. serie

99X9X
X*X9X
XX*X9

47
49
49

2. serie

X9999
9*979
9999X
89XXX
5X999
9*79X
886X9

46
47
46
47
42
45
41

2. serie

9998
88999
2088*

45
43
37

3. serie15 skudd
XOX*X 49

*X9*9

48

X*XoX 49

=>
=>
=>

143
146
146

3. serie 15 skudd

x* *X*
XXX**
xg * % %
***XX
*XX*9
***Xg
9X9X9

50
50
49
50
49
49
47

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

146
146
145
145
141
143
137

3. serie15 skudd

X8999
XXX

45
50

**90X 48

=>
=>

139
140

= 131

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd

FEEXOXXKOX 98 => 241
99XX9OXX9X9 95 => 241
898X9X9*X* 93 => 239

10 skudd 25 skudd
99**X**X*X 98 => 244
XXX *X*XX 98 => 244
9**99X**X9 96 => 24
999X*99*X* 95 => 240
X**98XXXX9 96 => 237
7888***9X9 89 => 232
9X999XXX*9 95 => 232

10 skudd 25 skudd
BXXOXX*** 97 => 236
*6879X8999 85 => 225
8976*X9*99 87 => 218

Side 1



Hjelmen skytterlag

kretskarusell innendgrs 15m

15

3

25-skudd kl. 4

Z
]
<
=}

Arnfinn Berdal
Bjarn Snekvik
Mons Otnes
Arnt Erik Otnes
Hanne Waag
Frode Foss
Magnus Bgklep
Alf Erik Bolme
Ingebrigt Hagholt

$°P°.\‘9’f-"':'>.‘-°!\’.—‘|'°

15m

Skytterla
Rindal

Baeverdalen
Surnadal
Valsgyfjord
Surnadal
Basverdalen
Hjelmen
Rindal
Lomundal

25-skudd kl. 5

av
Kurt Otnes

=

~ R
r4

15 25-skudd kl. V55

Skytterla
Valsgyfjord

. Nav
Age Haugen
Jarle Foss
Steinar Laseth
Idar Moe

=

.";.‘-*’!\’.—‘|E

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Valsgyfjord

Baewerdalen
Rindal
Rindal

1. serie

*99XX
* *)0(9
99X99
XX*9X
8X*9*
9X9*X
XX*9X
9XXX9
9X9X9

48
49
46
49
47
48
49
48
47

1. serie

* *xgg

48

1. serie

*XX* *
* *gx*
*XX* *
999X9

50
49
50
46

2. serie

9 *X* *
89999
9*X9*
X8989
79X88
8X9X9
99999
89678
X9992

49

48

42
46
45
38
39

2. serie

99997

43

2. serie

99X* *
9X999
X999+
*99*X

48
46
47
48

3. serie 15 skudd

XOXX8
X*X*X
9X*XX
99979
XXXX*
99XXX
99*X9
88XXX
XXX*9

47
50
49
46
50
48
47
46
49

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

144
143
143
139
139
142
141
132
135

3. serie 15 skudd

989XX 46 => 137

3. serie15 skudd

X* * *X
*X* * %
*99XX
9 *XX*

50
50
48
49

=>
=>
=>
=>

148
145
145
143

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd
*XO9X9*9** 96 => 240
98XXXX9*X9 95 => 238
X*9999X99X 94 => 237
*9*9999X*X 95 => 234
998 *9XOXXX 94 => 233
8X8899X9X9 90 => 232
697X9X*9X9 89 => 230
9*8XX999X8 92 => 224
98978999X* 88 => 223

10 skudd 25 skudd
XX9*9*9X*9 96 => 233

10 skudd 25 skudd
XXX **XX* 100 => 248
*9*999X*XX 96 => 241
99XXX*99X9 95 => 240
79X*9**g** 94 => 237

Side 2



Hjelmen skytterlag

kretskarusell innendgrs 15m

o
3

25-skudd kl. R

Z

av
Inga Husby Foss
Maren Hggholt
Ragnhild Bele
Eirik S. Johnsen
Guro Qie Baewe
Martin Bgklep

=

P’F“P.‘-*’!\’.—‘ru

15m

Z

avn
Gunhild Brgnstad

Tor Skuggevik
Kjell Runar Otnes
Kjetil Bele

Audun Moen Skei

.O’.U‘P.‘*’!\’.—‘ru

15m

Skytterla
Baesverdalen

Lomundal
Baewverdalen
Hjelmen
Baewerdalen
Hjelmen

25-skudd kl. ER

Ola Mogstad Strand

Skytterlag
Lomundal

@vre Surnadal
Surnadal
Surnadal
Baesverdalen
Surnadal

25-skudd Kl. J

Z

avin

Pl
1.

15m

=
Z
)
S

Leon - Resultatprogram

Brage Husby Foss

Skytterla
Baesverdalen

25-skudd kl. V65

Skytterlag

1. serie

* *gxg
*X999
*OXoX
X8IX*
X9XX9
9998X

48
47
48
47
48
45

1. serie

*9*9X
*ng*
*XX99
X*9*X
99 *XX
99X99

48
49
48
49
48
46

1. serie

XXX

50

2. serie

9XX99
X998
9 *9 * %
XoXoX
997X9
89879

47
46
48
48

41

2. serie

X**XX
*X*X*
OXXX*
XX9 * %
99X99
89999

50
50
49
49
46
44

2. serie

9999X

46

3. serie 15 skudd

99 *X*
X9*X9
XX9X9
99XX*
8X999
67988

48
48
48
48
45
38

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

143
141
144
143
137
124

3. serie15 skudd

XX9*X
9**9X
X*97*9
X*9*9
XXX* *
99X79

49
48
48
48
50
44

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

147
147
145
146
144
134

3. serie15 skudd

**XX9

49

=>

145

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd
XXX9*9*X*9 97 => 240
9X99*XXX99 95 => 236
8999X99979 88 => 232
X887999999 87 => 230
*OX9X89989 91 => 228
98X9978*99 88 => 212

10 skudd 25 skudd

XXX * XX 99 => 246
XOXXKXOXXOX 97 => 244
XRXKXOOXXX 98 => 243
**OX*9*99X 96 => 242
*9*999X8XX 94 => 238
XXOXXX8X99 95 => 229

10 skudd 25 skudd
XEXEX*X*X9 99 => 244

Side 3



Hjelmen skytterlag

kretskarusell innendgrs 15m

1. Arne Bjorn Gaupset Batnfjord

2. Birger Indreiten Halsa (Nordmgr)
3. Helge Baevre Beaeverdalen
4. Kristian Henden Surnadal

5. Kjell Stenbro Rindal

6. Ola Halle Surnadal

7. Jon Isvik Surnadal
15m  25-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Nav Skytterlag

1. Jon Oren Surnadal

2. Jon Helgetun Rindal

3. Anders Indreiten Halsa (Nordmer)

15m  25-skudd kl. ASP

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Margrete Dalsegg @vre Surnadal

1. Fredrik Heggset Surnadal

1. Mikael Holten Surnadal

1. Tor Fredrik Mikkelsen Surnadal

1. Eirik Mogset Rindal

1. Mathea Mgller Rindal

1. Jorun Snekvik Surnadal

1. Karen Snekvik Surnadal

1. Ivar Waag Surnadal
15m 25-skudd kl. JEG

1. Nils Asbjarn Holten Surnadal

2. Bjorn Roger Malvik Lanke

3. Sigurd Strand Surnadal

Leon - Resultatprogram

1. serie

XX*X*
*99 * %
9X*X9
*OXXX
99X9X
99999
9X9X9

50
48
48
49
47
45
47

1. serie

X*99*
XXIXX
XXOX*

48
49
49

1. serie

8X8X8
79889
*9X99
99799
8X9X9
9X999
X9*X9
9999*
9X9X9

*X999
XXX99
9*X99

44
41
47
46
46
46
48
46
47

a7
48
a7

2. serie

XOX*X
* *XXX
XXX
*9 * %k *
999XX
* *99 *
9XXOX

49
50
50
49
47
48
48

2. serie

X9*XX
*999*
9X*g9*

49
47
48

2. serie

99899
67875
XXOXX
X979*
9999X
9XXX8
99999
9*9X9
8988X

9X9*9
99999
9*998

33
49
45
46
47
45
47
43

a7
45
45

3. serie15 skudd

* *XXX
9*X*X
9XXX9
9X999
XX99X
XoXoX
XXX98

50
49
48
46
48
48
47

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

149
147
146
144
142
141
142

3. serie15 skudd

9 *XX*
*X*X9
9XOXX

49
49
48

=>
=>
=>

146
145
145

3. serie15 skudd

8X999
67736
9X9*9
99987
x99 * %
*X999
*X*9X
89898
9*X79

99XX9
99999
*X89X

45
29
47
42
48
47
49
42
45

a7
45
a7

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

133
103
143
133
140
140
142
135
135

10 skudd 25 skudd
****9***X9 98 => 247
9FXX*X***X 99 => 246
XEXX**X*9X 99 => 245
XRXXIX*X*9 98 => 242
*FOOXX* XX 98 => 240
9" XOXXXX99 96 => 237
XO9XOX9X8X 94 => 236

10 skudd 25 skudd
99X **XXXX 98 => 244
XO*XXXIXXX 98 => 243
99999X9XX9 93 => 238

10 skudd 25 skudd
999988999* 89 => 222
766895588X 72 => 175
FEXX*O*O9X 97 => 240
999XX998XX 93 => 226
XOOXXXX*X9 97 => 237
9X99X89899 90 => 230
9*XX999XXX 96 => 238
X9899XX999 92 => 227
XX89989889 88 => 223

=> 141 *X999*X*9X
=> 138 99999*9XXX
139 9989X9X8X9

=>

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

96
94
91

237
232
230

Side 4


Stein Olav
Text Box
15m       25-skudd kl. JEG


Stein Olav
Text Box
1.  Nils Asbjørn Holten                      Surnadal                             *X999      47   9X9*9      47    99XX9     47    =>    141  *X999*X*9X      96    =>   237
2.  Bjørn Roger Malvik                      Lånke                                  XXX99     48  99999      45    99999      45    =>    138  99999*9XXX     94    =>   232
3.  Sigurd Strand                              Surnadal                              9*X99      47   9*998      45    *X89X      47   =>     139  9989X9X8X9    91    =>   230


	Text3: 


